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
Oregon $184,900 Sun., 6/12/11, 2-4 pm 1629 S. Coy Park setting, 2428 sq ft, bi 1 %2 story, 1st floor master, pole barn 30x40 The Danberry Co., Realtors Becky Naugle 419-266-2770
Ottawa Hills $389,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 11 Canterbury 4 brm, 3+ bath. Exceptional renovations by Berman! Effler/Schmitt Co. David Effler 419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills $199,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 4520 Indian 3 brm, 2 bath. Highly sought after brick ranch! Effler/Schmitt Co. Daniel Effler 419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills $197,700 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 3434 Gallatin 3 brm, 2.5 bath. Open floor plan, fenced-in extra deep lot! Effler/Schmitt Co. Tim Effler 419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills $224,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 5828 Eaglewood 4 brm, 2.5 bath. Professionally maintained, rare opportunity! Effler/Schmitt Co. Mike Binkowski 419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills $79,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 2139 Collinway Great 1st floor condo, newer furnace & hot water tank, 2 car garage, lots of storage Coldwell Banker Haynes Real Estate Greggory Schramm 419-266-1204
Ottawa Hills $194,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3433 Gallatin Updated 2 story w/3 brms, hardwood floors, granite, den Welles Bowen Realtors Sarah VanDyke 419-392-6929
Ottawa Hills $254,500 Sun 2:00-4.00 2550 Westchester 5 brm, 3.5 bath, 4826 sf, granite, sunken LR Welles Bowen Realtors Ashlie Velker 419-322-9225
Ottawa Lake, M $273,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 5705 St. Anthony Rd 4brm, 3 bath, 3000+ sq ft., pool, pole barn Welles Bowen Gio Realty Inc Tiffany Snyder 419-509-9132
Perrysburg $249,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 1804 Kenton Trail Awesome home in Shawnee Trace on 1/2 acre cul-de-sac lot, spacious kitchen ~ Re/Max Central Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362
Perrysburg $215,500 Sunday 12-2 228 Twinbrook Dr. Tranquil 4 bedroom home with great room, beautiful kitchen, finished basement ~ Re/Max Central Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362
Perrysburg $172,300 Sunday 12-2:30 29301 Bates Road Belmont County Club, fairway views, 2 brms, 2 full bath ranch, 1814 sf, full bsmt Sulphur Springs Realty J.J. Kosmider 419-356-2209
Perrysburg $249,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 14889 Lake Winds All brick ranch villa, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, waterview Sulphur Springs Realty Billie Bodnar 419-874-3230
Perrysburg $239,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 661 Sandstone Move in condition, 1st floor master, finished bsmt Sulphur Springs Realty Billie Bodnar 419-874-3230
Perrysburg $117,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 1028 Lones Super ranch w/updates, walk to pool DiSalle Real Estate Co. Pat Johnson 419-356-0763
Point Place $319,777 Sat., 6/11/11,9-11 am 2911 135th Immaculate waterfront 3 brm, 3 car, w/private dock The Danberry Co., Realtors Judy Stone ABR SHS ePro419-241-1717
Point Place $106,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 4428 290th Brick 3 brm, 2 bath with finished bsmt, a must see, this is a quality home Coldwell Banker Haynes Real Estate John Doncouse 419-356-4288
South Toledo $126,500 1:00-3:00 3457 Beechway Blvd 4 brm, 1 bath, 1920's Charm! Welles Bowen Realtors Nancy Hamilton 419-290-1715
South Toledo $114,900 1:00-3:00 2221 Marengo 2 brm, 1 bath, gorgeous home on quiet deadend street! Welles Bowen Realtors Julie Crotin-Duncan 419-787-8926
South Toledo Offers Welcomed  Open Sunday, 2-4pm 1602 Wildwood 4 brm, 1 Y5 bath, lots of updates, huge heated garage. A Must See! By Owner 419-382-9382
South Toledo $99,900 Open Sunday, 1-3pm 1519 Wilmore Sharp 3 brm bi-level, 24x14 family rm., 2 ¥ car. Off Glendale, west of Byrne Robert F. Lindsay Co. Ann Veasey 419-327-8439
South Toledo $139,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3409 Oakway Beverly full brick, 4 brm, 2 full baths, over 2000 sf, waterproofed finished bsmt  RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500
South Toledo $119,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 3106 Radford Nice 3 brm ranch near park DiSalle Real Estate Co. Nina Crinks 419-385-3360
Springfield $264,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 601 Tall Pines REDUCED! Waterfront 2-story, 1st floor master, 2452 sq ft, full bsmt Re/Max Central Group Carol Meuser 419-356-0241
Spring Meadows $79,500 Sunday 2:00-4:00 pm 1209 Hidden Ridge 2 brm, 1.5 bath condo, 1682 sf, incl. bsmt family rm, Ig deck & open area in back RE/MAX Preferred Associates Barb Waite-Shenk 419-270-6049
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